NAME

1. Mark Nelson
. Eric Weers
Xavier Mallow
Caden Miser
Jake Ralston
Zack Jones
Cole Boyer
Bo Crews
. Thomas Taylor
0. Logan Clark
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Titan Top Ten—-All Class

Meter Run
TIME YEAR
4:19.58a 2007
4:21.30a 2012
4:23.34a 2024
4:24 21a 2023
4:24.75a 2016
4:24 .90a 2021
4:25.77a 2024
4:26.72a 2023
4:28.61a 2015
4:29.80a 2017

TITAN TOP TEN—BY CLASS

Senior
Name Time Year
1. Mark Nelson 4:19.58a 2007
2. Eric Weers 4:21.30a 2012
3. Xavier Mallow 4:23.34a 2024
4. Zack Jones 4:24.90a 2021
5. Cole Boyer 4:25.77a 2024
6. Bo Crews 4:26.72a 2023
7. Jake Ralston 4:27.08a 2018
8. Thomas Taylor 4:28.61a 2015
9. Peyton Anthony 4:30.00a 2021
10. Quin Karas 4:30.29a 2023
Sophomore
Name Time Year
1. Jake Ralston 4:24.75a 2016
2. Zack Jones 4:33.18a 2019
3. Eric Weers 4:35.38a 2010
4. Dalan Hochstein 4:35.69a 2024
5. Dillon McNeill 4:38.45a 2018
6. Quin Karas 4:40.14a 2021
7. David Smith 4:40.80 2004
8. John Strabala 4:40.95a 2023
9. Noah Ryan 4:41.14a 2023
10. Alex Pollett 4:41.14a 2018

Junior
Name Time Year
1. Caden Miser 4:24.21a 2023
2. Jake Ralston 4:24.80a 2017
3. Mark Nelson 4:26.00 2006
4. Logan Clark 4:29.80a 2017
5. Dillon McNeill 4:30.77a 2019
6. John Strabala 4:30.78a 2024
7. Thomas Taylor 4:31.30 2014
8. Noah Ryan 4:33.39a 2024
9. Eric Weers 4:34.04a 2011
10. Quin Karas 4:34.90a 2022
Freshman
Name Time Year
1. Zack Jones 4:32.97a 2018
2. Jake Ralston 4:36.05a 2015
3. Alex Pollett 4:38.90a 2017
4. Jake McCain 4:41.12a 2010
5. Logan Clark 4:42.09a 2015
6. Eric Weers 4:42.80 2009
7. Dalan Hochstein 4:46.60 2023
8. John Fiedler 4:47.63a 2021
9. Dane Oliver 4:50.44a 2019
10. Dillon McNeill 4:50.64a 2017



